
Camp Timetable (Provisional) 

Day 
Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time 
5:30pm 

 

6:30 

 

7:30 

 

8:00 

 

8:30 

 

11:00 

 

 

7am  

 

7:30 

 

8:30 

 

 

10 

 

11 

 

11:30 

 

12:30 

 

1:30 

 

2:30 

 

2:40 

 

3:40 

 

 

4:30 

 

5:30 

 

6:30 

 

8 

 

9:30 

 

11 

 

Activities 
Powhiri + settling in 

 

Dinner  

 

Group Introductions  
 

Run-down and kaupapa for weekend:  
 

Group activities with facilitators  

 

Supper and free-time: Snacks, games, music, time to chat 

 

  

Zumba - Yoga - Guided-walk - sleep-in.... 

 

Breakfast 

 

Guest speaker: Guy Ryan - young film maker and social changer 

(CEO of Inspiring Stories) 

 

Conversation sessions 1 
 

Morning tea 
 

Conversation sessions 2 
 

Lunch 
 

Conversation sessions 3 
 

Mini-Break 
 

Conversation sessions 4 
 

Afternoon tea/pecha-kucha sessions with: 

Tele'a Andrews, Kate Yesberg and Kiritapu Allan 

 

Re-grouping and intro to project sessions and free time! 
 

Pre-dinner group activity  
 

Dinner 
 

Evening Entertainment 
 

Movie screening/free time 
 

Supper 
 

http://www.inspiringstories.org.nz/
http://justspeak.org.nz/about/our-people/steering-group/
http://www.victoria.ac.nz/law/study/careers/graduate-profiles
http://www.chenpalmer.com/people/kiri-allan/


Camp Timetable (Provisional) 

 

 

 

SUNDAY 

 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

9:30 

 

10:30 

 

11 

 

12 

 

1 

 

2 

 

2:45 

 

3:30 

 

4-6 

 

 

 

Breakfast 

 

Re-grouping for project sessions -  

art, music, public speaking, writing, theatre 

 

Project session 1  
 

Morning tea 
 

Project session 2 - developing outputs 

 

Lunch 
 

Project session 3 - finalising outputs 

 

Small group personal reflection 
 

Three-word conclusions as large group 
 

Buses to Parliament 

 

Parliament reception hosted by Chester Borrows and Charles Chauvel 

where outputs from the Project groups will be presented  

 


