Camp Timetable (Provisional)

Day Friday	Time 5:30pm	Activities Powhiri + settling in
	6:30	Dinner
	7:30	Group Introductions
	8:00	Run-down and kaupapa for weekend:
	8:30	Group activities with facilitators
	11:00	Supper and free-time: Snacks, games, music, time to chat
Saturday	7am	Zumba - Yoga - Guided-walk - sleep-in
	7:30	Breakfast
	8:30	Guest speaker: Guy Ryan - young film maker and social changer (CEO of Inspiring Stories)
	10	Conversation sessions 1
	11	Morning tea
	11:30	Conversation sessions 2
	12:30	Lunch
	1:30	Conversation sessions 3
	2:30	Mini-Break
	2:40	Conversation sessions 4
	3:40	Afternoon tea/pecha-kucha sessions with: Tele'a Andrews, Kate Yesberg and Kiritapu Allan
	4:30	Re-grouping and intro to project sessions and free time!
	5:30	Pre-dinner group activity
	6:30	Dinner
	8	Evening Entertainment
	9:30	Movie screening/free time
	11	Supper

Camp Timetable (Provisional)

SUNDAY	8	Breakfast
	9	Re-grouping for project sessions - art, music, public speaking, writing, theatre
	9:30	Project session 1
	10:30	Morning tea
	11	Project session 2 - developing outputs
	12	Lunch
	1	Project session 3 - finalising outputs
	2	Small group personal reflection
	2:45	Three-word conclusions as large group
	3:30	Buses to Parliament
	4-6	Parliament reception hosted by Chester Borrows and Charles Chauvel where outputs from the Project groups will be presented